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SCAFOGRAF 100

41039.02 CU

38 MM
100 M
18 MM

STEEL

MECHANICAL AUTOMATIC

SAPPHIRE GLASS DOMED ANTI-REFLECTING

CROWN IN STEEL PERSONALISED

SCREW-IN CASEBACK PERSONALISED WITH AN ENGRAVED STARFISH

INTEGRATED RUBBER STRAP personalised

STEEL BUCKLE PERSONALISED
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